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Waterhog School Logo Mats

Inlay
Detail

Waterhog School Logo Mats are our most popular indoor/outdoor logo floor mats. These custom designed
Waterhog Mats are manufactured using a distinct inlay process which results in razor sharp designs. Waterhog
Logo Floor Mats feature a unique raised-square or "waffle" surface pattern that aggressively cleans shoes.

* Our custom Waterhog Mats are manufactured using a precise inlay process: the area that will display the logo
is carefully cut from the mat and the appropriate colors are inlaid in this cutout, much like a jigsaw puzzle. The
entire waterhog mat is then bonded to a rubber backing to create a sharp, beautiful, and long-lasting logo mat
for any location.

» Waterhog Logo Mats offer a water-dam border which can hold up to 1.5 gallons of water per square yard; thus
water and dirt remain on the mat and off the floors.

* The mat's surface is an anti-static polypropylene fabric that will quickly dry and will not fade or rot.
* No artwork or setup or additional color charges.

** Please use Logo Instructions box to indicate specific instructions for logo placement and color.

** PLEASE NOTE: An artist's proof of the logo floor mat will be emailed to you for approval before production.

Item No: LWHSLogo




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size
2'x 3
3'x4
3'x5
3'x10'
3'x12
3'x 16
3'x 20'
4'x 6'
4'x 8
4'x10'
4'x12'
4'x 16'
4'x 20'
6'x 8
6'x12'
6'x 16'
6'x 20'

Custom Sizes - Per Sq. Ft. (Approximate)

Size
3'Wide
4' Wide
6' Wide

Qty. 1
$167.82
$258.10
$283.52
$476.28
$558.40
$815.74
$962.38
$401.38
$475.86
$604.62
$713.24
$999.48

$1,183.22
$713.24
$1,002.82
$1,331.58
$1,593.12

Qty. 1
$20.87
$16.80
$18.37

Qty. 2-10
$136.70
$214.96
$240.40
$431.90
$491.08
$722.56
$861.50
$356.72
$423.90
$557.62
$635.56
$896.66

$1,070.72
$636.04
$899.84

$1,211.28
$1,455.60

Qty. 2-10
$16.46
$14.87
$16.38

Qty. 11-25
$117.98
$187.92
$212.02
$391.60
$462.14
$685.88
$820.48
$321.68
$401.82
$511.22
$602.72
$854.16

$1,022.42
$602.72
$854.42

$1,157.12
$1,392.78

Qty. 11-25
$15.19
$14.20
$15.52

Qty. 26+
$114.62

$184.98

$209.16

$388.76

$450.88

$670.22

$802.68

$318.78

$392.36

$508.32

$588.52

$835.44

$999.86

$588.52

$833.10

$1,130.14

$1,361.02

Qty. 26+
$14.86
$13.88
$15.15




Available Colors

Charcoal

Orange

White

Evergreen

Purple

Dark Brown

Gold

Medium Grey

Bluestone

Bordeaux

Red Black

Mid Brown

Aquamarine

Medium Blue

Solid Red

Light Green

Navy




