

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.americanfloormats.com

Waterhog School Logo Mats











Waterhog School Logo Mats are our most popular indoor/outdoor logo floor mats. These custom designed Waterhog Mats are manufactured using a distinct inlay process which results in razor sharp designs. Waterhog Logo Floor Mats feature a unique raised-square or "waffle" surface pattern that aggressively cleans shoes.

- Our custom Waterhog Mats are manufactured using a precise inlay process: the area that will display the logo is carefully cut from the mat and the appropriate colors are inlaid in this cutout, much like a jigsaw puzzle. The entire waterhog mat is then bonded to a rubber backing to create a sharp, beautiful, and long-lasting logo mat for any location.
- Waterhog Logo Mats offer a water-dam border which can hold up to 1.5 gallons of water per square yard; thus water and dirt remain on the mat and off the floors.
- The mat's surface is an anti-static polypropylene fabric that will quickly dry and will not fade or rot.
- No artwork or setup or additional color charges.
- ** Please use Logo Instructions box to indicate specific instructions for logo placement and color.
- ** PLEASE NOTE: An artist's proof of the logo floor mat will be emailed to you for approval before production.

Item No: LWHSLogo

Standard Sizes (Approximate)						
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25	Qty. 26+		
2' x 3'	\$167.82	\$136.70	\$117.98	\$114.62		
3' x 4'	\$258.10	\$214.96	\$187.92	\$184.98		
3' x 5'	\$283.52	\$240.40	\$212.02	\$209.16		
3' x 10'	\$476.28	\$431.90	\$391.60	\$388.76		
3' x 12'	\$558.40	\$491.08	\$462.14	\$450.88		
3' x 16'	\$815.74	\$722.56	\$685.88	\$670.22		
3' x 20'	\$962.38	\$861.50	\$820.48	\$802.68		
4' x 6'	\$401.38	\$356.72	\$321.68	\$318.78		
4' x 8'	\$475.86	\$423.90	\$401.82	\$392.36		
4' x 10'	\$604.62	\$557.62	\$511.22	\$508.32		
4' x 12'	\$713.24	\$635.56	\$602.72	\$588.52		
4' x 16'	\$999.48	\$896.66	\$854.16	\$835.44		
4' x 20'	\$1,183.22	\$1,070.72	\$1,022.42	\$999.86		
6' x 8'	\$713.24	\$636.04	\$602.72	\$588.52		
6' x 12'	\$1,002.82	\$899.84	\$854.42	\$833.10		
6' x 16'	\$1,331.58	\$1,211.28	\$1,157.12	\$1,130.14		
6' x 20'	\$1,593.12	\$1,455.60	\$1,392.78	\$1,361.02		

Custom Sizes - Per Sq. Ft. (Approximate)						
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25	Qty. 26+		
3' Wide	\$20.87	\$16.46	\$15.19	\$14.86		
4' Wide	\$16.80	\$14.87	\$14.20	\$13.88		
6' Wide	\$18.37	\$16.38	\$15.52	\$15.15		

